BM
S
Se
rie
s
Ro
ta
ry

687 www.aerotech.com
BMS23 Series ORDERING INFORMATION
Ordering Example
BMS 100 -A -D25 -E1000H -BK1
Motor Series Model Motor Winding
Connector
Option
Encoder Resolution Options
60, 100 A, AH D25, FLY, MS
E1000H, E2000H, E2500H,
E5000H, E1000AS
BK1, VAC6
Brushless Rotary Servomotors
BMS60 NEMA 23 - Tcont = 0.33 N-m (46.2 oz-in) brushless motor
BMS100 NEMA 23 - Tcont = 0.56 N-m (80.0 oz-in) brushless motor
Winding Options
-A Standard winding
-AH Standard winding with Hall board, required with AS style encoders
Connectors
-DB25 25 conductor plastic D-Shell for feedback and motor power (std)
-MS MS connectors for feedback and motor power
-FLY-x Flying leads for feedback and motor power with custom length cable
Feedback Options
-E1000H 1000 line incremental squarewave encoder with marker and hall effect tracks (RS-422 line driver output)
-E2000H 2000 line incremental squarewave encoder with marker and hall effect tracks (RS-422 line driver output)
-E2500H 2500 line incremental squarewave encoder with marker and hall effect tracks (RS-422 line driver output)
-E5000H 5000 line incremental squarewave encoder with marker and hall effect tracks (RS-422 line driver output)
-E1000AS 1000 line incremental amplified sinewave encoder with marker; requires -AH winding option; maximum speed
2400 rpm
Options
-BK1 Brake, 112 oz-in (0.8 N-m), 24 VDC, 0.3 A for BMS60, BMS100
-VAC6 Vacuum preparation to 10-6 torr
Accessories
MC-HPD25-M Connector; HPD25 motor power mate for BMS60, BMS100 motors
MC-DB25-F Connector; DB25 motor feedback mate for BMS60, BMS100 motors
MCM-3 Connector; MS motor power mate for BMS60, BMS100
MCF-3 Connector; MS motor feedback mate for BMS60, BMS100
Rotary M
otors
BM
S Series
WORLD HEADQUARTERS: Aerotech, Inc., United States • Phone: +1-412-963-7470 • Email: sales@aerotech.com
Aerotech, Ltd., United Kingdom • Phone: +44-118-9409400 • Email: sales@aerotech.co.uk
Aerotech GmbH, Germany • Phone: +49-911-9679370 • Email: sales@aerotechgmbh.de
Aerotech KK, Japan • Phone: +81-47-489-1741 • Email: sales@aerotechkk.co.jp
Aerotech China • Phone:  +852-3793-3488 • Email: saleschina@aerotech.com
688www.aerotech.com
BMS34 Series ORDERING INFORMATION
Ordering Example
BMS 280 -AH -MS -E2000H -BK2
Motor Series Model Motor Winding
Connector
Option
Encoder Resolution Options
280, 465 -AH -MS
E1000H, E2000H, E2500H,
E5000H, E1000AS
BK2, NS, VAC6
Brushless Rotary Servomotors
BMS280 NEMA 34 - Tcont = 1.6 N-m (227.0 oz-in) brushless motor
BMS465 NEMA 34 - Tcont = 2.86 N-m (404.8 oz-in) brushless motor
Winding Option
-AH Standard winding with Hall board (required for all encoder options)
Connector Option
-MS MS connectors for feedback and motor power (standard)
Feedback Options
-E1000H 1000 line incremental squarewave encoder with marker (RS-422 line driver output)
-E2000H 2000 line incremental squarewave encoder with marker (RS-422 line driver output)
-E2500H 2500 line incremental squarewave encoder with marker (RS-422 line driver output)
-E5000H 5000 line incremental squarewave encoder with marker (RS-422 line driver output)
-E1000AS 1000 line incremental amplified sinewave encoder with marker; maximum speed 2400 rpm
Options
-BK2 Brake; holding torque = 1.7 N-m (240 oz-in), 24 VDC, 0.4 A
-NS IP65 rated Nitrile front shaft seal
-VAC6 Vacuum preparation to 10-6 torr
Example. Motor with 2000-line encoder and Nitrile shaft seal: BMS280-AH-MS-E2000H-NS
Accessories
MCM-3 Connector; MS motor power mate
MCF-3 Connector; MS motor feedback mate